
ACT NAS State Championships   20-Aug-23

Competitor Points

NAS Regional

Continuous, 7 to 9 years

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
24Noah Anderson Canberra Martial Arts Acade400255

22Lachlan Wood Canberra Martial Arts Acade400247

19Connor Walsh Canberra Martial Arts Acade400234

17Caelan Wood Canberra Martial Arts Acade400260

Niko Miletic Shobu Kai400186

Milena Tonkovic Shobu Kai400226

Oliver Hynes Canberra Martial Arts Acade400229

Kasper Evans Taekwondo400238

Ashton Hebda Shobu Kai400252

Mackenzie Terry Taekwondo400251

Maxwell Terry Taekwondo400250

Lincoln Rigby Canberra Martial Arts Acade400245

Female Continuous, 10 - 11 yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Aubree Kaines Taekwondo400160

Female Continuous, 12 - 14 yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20May Nguyen Canberra Martial Arts Acade100115

Female Continuous, 15 - 17 yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Samantha Terry Taekwondo300162

18Harper Kaines Taekwondo300160

Female Sparring - Female Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Emily Mullen GKR400256

18Alicia Gauld Kokoro Kai Goju300129

Female Sparring, 14 - 15 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Harper Kaines Taekwondo300160

18Samantha Terry Taekwondo300162

16May Nguyen Canberra Martial Arts Acade100115

Female Sparring, Veterans Over 40yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Alicia Gauld Kokoro Kai Goju300129
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Male Continuous, 10 - 11 yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Tomi Jurkovic Shobu Kai400184

18Sebastian Fruehling Canberra Martial Arts Acade400159

16Mathew Vine Canberra Martial Arts Acade400142

14Nikolas Jukic Shobu Kai400237

Male Continuous, 12 - 14 yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Bailey Valter Canberra Martial Arts Acade400163

18Tyler Burgin Canberra Martial Arts Acade400259

16Joe Hodges Canberra Martial Arts Acade100110

Tomi Matic Shobu Kai400182

Nikolas Fruehling Canberra Martial Arts Acade300102

Male Continuous, 15 - 17 yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Ryu Nguyen Canberra Martial Arts Acade100114

18Rafferty Faure Hapkido - Australian Self De400191

16Xander McGuire Canberra Martial Arts Acade400168

Male Continuous, Advanced Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Matthew Kehoe Hapkido - Australian Self De100123

Male Continuous, Novice 10th - 6th Kyu

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Simon Hynes Canberra Martial Arts Acade400230

Male Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Tomi Matic Shobu Kai400182

18Tyler Burgin Canberra Martial Arts Acade400259

Male Sparring, 12 - 13 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Bailey Valter Canberra Martial Arts Acade400163

Male Sparring, 14 - 15 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Rafferty Faure Hapkido - Australian Self De400191

18Ryu Nguyen Canberra Martial Arts Acade100114
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Male Sparring, 16 - 17 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Xander McGuire Canberra Martial Arts Acade400168

Male Sparring, Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Matthew Kehoe Hapkido - Australian Self De100123

Male Sparring, Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Simon Hynes Canberra Martial Arts Acade400230

Sparring, 10 - 11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Tomi Jurkovic Shobu Kai400184

18Nikolas Jukic Shobu Kai400237

Sparring, 10 - 11 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Mathew Vine Canberra Martial Arts Acade400142

18Aubree Kaines Taekwondo400160

Sparring, 7 yrs & Under

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Lachlan Wood Canberra Martial Arts Acade400247

18Oliver Hynes Canberra Martial Arts Acade400229

16Milena Tonkovic Shobu Kai400226

14Lincoln Rigby Canberra Martial Arts Acade400245

Caelan Wood Canberra Martial Arts Acade400260

Mackenzie Terry Taekwondo400251

Connor Walsh Canberra Martial Arts Acade400234

Sparring, 8 - 9 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Niko Miletic Shobu Kai400186

18Maxwell Terry Taekwondo400250

16Ashton Hebda Shobu Kai400252

14Kasper Evans Taekwondo400238

Demo: Extreme/Creative Weaponry 13-17yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Samantha Terry Taekwondo300162
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Demo: Traditional Weaponry Senior

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Alysha Khokhar Canberra Martial Arts Acade400166

Demo: Traditional Weapons - Junior - up to 17 years

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Harper Kaines Taekwondo300160

18Samantha Terry Taekwondo300162

16Nikolas Fruehling Canberra Martial Arts Acade300102

Female Forms, Black Belt Open

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Emily Mullen GKR400256

18Alicia Gauld Kokoro Kai Goju300129

Female Forms, Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Julia Clark Kokoro Kai Goju400177

Forms, 10 - 11 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Velvet Ventura Kokoro Kai Goju400243

18Zeke Tate Kokoro Kai Goju400240

16Nikolas Jukic Shobu Kai400237

Forms, 10 - 11 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Mathew Vine Canberra Martial Arts Acade400142

18Sebastian Fruehling Canberra Martial Arts Acade400159

Forms, 12 - 13 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Eva Lineham Kokoro Kai Goju400194

18Christian Montagner Kokoro Kai Goju400257

16Django Ventura Kokoro Kai Goju400242

Forms, 12 - 13 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Pavlos Demetriou Kokoro Kai Goju400154

18Ceriah McKean Kokoro Kai Goju400215

16Harriet Bell Yut Hung Kung Fu Academy400175

14Nikolas Fruehling Canberra Martial Arts Acade300102
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Forms, 14 - 15yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Colin Burke Kokoro Kai Goju400258

Forms, 14 - 15yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Samantha Terry Taekwondo300162

18May Nguyen Canberra Martial Arts Acade100115

16Harper Kaines Taekwondo300160

14Ryu Nguyen Canberra Martial Arts Acade100114

12Duncan Clark Kokoro Kai Goju400179

Forms, 16 - 17yrs (5th Kyu - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Xander McGuire Canberra Martial Arts Acade400168

Forms, 7 yrs & Under

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Lachlan Wood Canberra Martial Arts Acade400247

18Mackenzie Terry Taekwondo400251

16Oliver Hynes Canberra Martial Arts Acade400229

14Lincoln Rigby Canberra Martial Arts Acade400245

12Connor Walsh Canberra Martial Arts Acade400234

Forms, 8 - 9 yrs (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Nathanuel Stewart Kokoro Kai Goju400192

18Kasper Evans Taekwondo400238

16Ashton Hebda Shobu Kai400252

14Maxwell Terry Taekwondo400250

Forms, 8 - 9 yrs (5th - Blackbelt)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Jayden Clark Kokoro Kai Goju400178

18Sky Nguyen Canberra Martial Arts Acade400155

Forms, Veterans Over 40yrs

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Alicia Gauld Kokoro Kai Goju300129

Male Forms, Novice (10th - 6th Kyu)

TotalPointsFirstName LastName ClubID
20Simon Hynes Canberra Martial Arts Acade400230
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